

GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
 CIN: L11101MH2007PLC233901
 Regd. Office: 1, 37 First Floor, Kanala Bazaar, 11/3, Shivajinagar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099
 Tel: (91-22) 6726 1000 | CIN: L24100NH1984PLC033319 | Web: www.gufic.com | Email: info@guficbio.com | Fax: 022 6726 1066

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Particulars	Rupees in Lakhs(except EPS)					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	19,413.94	25,075.77	12,841.64	44,489.71	18,821.29	48,769.87
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,038.90	4,154.11	2,300.63	7,193.01	2,020.99	5,771.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,038.90	4,154.11	2,300.63	7,193.01	2,020.99	5,771.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,333.62	3,120.70	1,732.95	5,454.32	1,589.63	4,423.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,333.62	3,120.70	1,732.95	5,454.32	1,589.63	4,423.16
Equity Share Capital	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16,374.20
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
Basic	2.41	3.22	1.79	5.63	1.64	4.56
Diluted	2.41	3.22	1.79	5.63	1.64	4.56

Note:
 1. The above extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Wednesday, November 03, 2021. The same is available on website of the company www.gufic.com and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at http://www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
 2. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.

For GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LTD. s/-
 Pratik J Chokshi
 CEO & Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00001731
 Date: November 04, 2021
 Place: Mumbai

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED
 CIN: L1719WB1935PLC046111
 Regd. Office: 9/1, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001; Telephone No.: 033-2262 4413 (Extn. 860)
 e-Mail - rjm-hq@rjm.co.in; Website - www.rameshwarajute.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/six months ended on 30.09.2021 approved by the Board of Directors on 03.11.2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 30.09.2021	Previous Three months ended 30.06.2021	Corresponding Three months ended in previous year 30.09.2020	Six months ended in current year 30.09.2021	Corresponding Six months ended in previous year 30.09.2020	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations(net)	16.43	9.22	46.87	25.65	69.97	457.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54.74)	(51.11)	(120.92)	(105.85)	(235.13)	(1.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54.74)	(51.11)	(120.92)	(105.85)	(235.13)	(1.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54.74)	(51.11)	(111.34)	(105.85)	(225.55)	7.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit and (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.88)	105.95	(104.10)	99.07	(150.46)	2554.71
6	Equity Share Capital	26.61	26.61	26.61	26.61	26.61	26.61
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						8,246.38
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)						
1	Basic	(20.57)	(19.21)	(41.84)	(39.78)	(84.78)	2.80
2	Diluted	(20.57)	(19.21)	(41.84)	(39.78)	(84.78)	2.80

NOTICE
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year ended on 30.09.2021 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 53 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the website of the Calcutta Stock Exchange at www.cse-india.com and on company's website at: http://rameshwarajute.com/quarterly_results.php

For The Rameshwar Jute Mills Limited
 S/-
 R. P. Panari
 Chairman
 DIN - 0089222

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 03.11.2021

ADITYA BIRLA FASHION & RETAIL LIMITED
 (CIN: L18101MH2007PLC233901)
 Regd. Office: Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Building 'A', 4th and 5th Floor, Unit No. 401, 403, 501, 502, L.B.S. Road, Kurla, Mumbai - 400 070
 Tel: +91 86529 05000; Fax: +91 86529 05400 | E-mail: secretary@adbf.adityabirla.com Website: www.adbf.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Six months ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	2,054.34	811.95	1,028.13	2,866.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	8.77	(467.78)	(250.88)	(459.01)	(785.81)	(837.54)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	8.77	(467.78)	(250.88)	(459.01)	(785.81)	(837.54)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.09	(352.15)	(188.22)	(347.06)	(598.58)	(736.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.84	(351.81)	(186.37)	(346.97)	(599.91)	(734.19)
6	Paid - up Equity Share Capital	937.52	915.08	819.12	937.52	819.12	937.52
7	Other Equity (excluding share suspense)						1,728.72
8	Net worth (excluding Non-controlling interest)						2,643.79
9	Paid-up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt				1,168.63	1,123.92	1,059.18
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares				0.51	0.51	0.51
11	Debt Equity Ratio ¹	0.35	0.49	2.46	0.35	2.46	0.22
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not annualised): for continuing and discontinued operations	0.06	(3.81)	(2.32)	(4.18)	(7.54)	(8.23)
1	Basic (in ₹)	0.06	(3.81)	(2.32)	(4.18)	(7.54)	(8.23)
2	Diluted (in ₹)						
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio ²	0.16	(11.98)	(1.71)	(0.98)	(1.09)	(0.87)
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio ³	1.57	(13.26)	(1.77)	(6.50)	(3.88)	(1.83)

*Based on standalone financial results

Notes:
 a) The Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 03, 2021.
 b) The Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) - 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended.
 c) The unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 are not comparable with quarter and six months ended September 30, 2020, pursuant to the acquisition of subsidiaries by the Company during the quarter ended March 31, 2021.
 d) The Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide notification dated July 24, 2020, issued an amendment to Ind AS 118 - Leases, by inserting a practical expedient w.r.t. "Covid-19 Related Rent Concessions" effective from the period beginning on or after 01.01.2020 and vide notification dated June 18, 2021, extended practical expedient upto June 30, 2022. The Group has applied the practical expedient with effect from April 01, 2020. The Group has accounted the unconditional rent concessions for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 amounting to ₹72.88 Crore (including ₹14.41 Crore pertaining to periods after September 30, 2021), quarter ended June 30, 2021 amounting to ₹69.42 Crore (including ₹33.78 Crore pertaining to periods after June 30, 2021), and quarter ended September 30, 2020 amounting to ₹65.39 Crore (including ₹38.16 Crore pertaining to periods after September 30, 2020), six months ended September 30, 2021 amounting to ₹142.30 Crore (including ₹30.12 Crore pertaining to periods after September 30, 2021), six months ended September 30, 2020 amounting to ₹93.54 Crore (including ₹63.27 Crore pertaining to periods after September 30, 2020), and quarter ended March 31, 2021 amounting to ₹343.72 Crore (including ₹0.48 Crore pertaining to periods after March 31, 2021) as a reduction of rent expenses, to the extent available, and balance has been accounted under "Other Income" for quarter ended September 30, 2021 amounting to ₹Nil, quarter ended June 30, 2021 amounting to ₹5.33 Crore and six months ended September 30, 2021 amounting to ₹5.33 Crore. For the quarter ended September 30, 2020 and six months ended September 30, 2020, the Group had accounted the rent concessions under "Other Income" in the financial results. To conform to current classification, balances for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2020 have been reclassified. Accordingly, rent concessions for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 amounting to ₹65.39 Crore and for six months ended September 30, 2020 amounting to ₹93.54 Crore has been set off against rent expenses and balance has been accounted under "Other Income" for quarter ended September 30, 2020 amounting to ₹56.96 Crore and for six months ended September 30, 2020 amounting to ₹188.12 Crore.
 e) Rights Issue - 2020 : a) Approval - On 06.02.2020, the Board approved fund raising by way of a Rights Issue. On June 25, 2020, it further approved the terms of the issue i.e. 9,04,65,893 equity shares of face value of ₹10 each (RES) at a price of ₹110 per Rights Equity Share (including premium of ₹100 per RES), aggregating to ₹955.12 Crore, in the ratio of RES for every 77 existing fully-paid shares held by the eligible equity shareholders as on the Record Date i.e. July 1, 2020. b) Application - On July 28, 2020, 9,02,77,042 RES of face-value ₹10 each were allotted as Partly paid shares (PPS) to the eligible applicants who paid the application amount of ₹56 per RES (including premium of ₹50). Allotment of 1,88,651 RES has been kept in abeyance, pending regulatory/other clearances. c) First Call - On January 11, 2021, the "First call" money of ₹27.50 per PPS (including premium of ₹25) was called for. On 8,99,69,500 PPS, the amount due, was successfully received. 3,67,542 PPS were forfeited due to non-payment, in accordance with the Articles of Association and Letter of Offer (dated June 26, 2020) ["L.O."] d) Final Call - On July 5, 2021, the final call money of ₹27.50 per PPS (including premium of ₹25) was called for and the payment period ended on July 19, 2021. The Company has issued "Reminder cum Forfeiture Notice" to those shareholders who are yet to pay the amount due, thereby allowing time until September 30, 2021. e) Annulment of Forfeiture: On September 1, 2021, the Board of Directors approved annulment of 3,67,542 partly paid-up shares which were earlier forfeited. The Company has issued a Notice to such shareholders thereby allowing time until September 30, 2021. f) There has been no deviation in the use of proceeds of the Rights Issue, from the objects stated in the L.O. g) Pursuant to Ind AS 33, basic and diluted earnings per share for the relevant previous period have been restated for the bonus element in respect of the aforesaid Rights Issue.
 f) The Group has considered the impact of COVID-19 as evident so far in above published financial results and will also continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions which necessitate any further modifications.
 g) In terms of the Regulation under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, key standalone financial results information is stated below:

ADITYA BIRLA FASHION & RETAIL LIMITED
 (CIN: L18101MH2007PLC233901)
 Regd. Office: Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Building 'A', 4th and 5th Floor, Unit No. 401, 403, 501, 502, L.B.S. Road, Kurla, Mumbai - 400 070
 Tel: +91 86529 05000; Fax: +91 86529 05400 | E-mail: secretary@adbf.adityabirla.com Website: www.adbf.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Six months ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
		1	Turnover	1,996.02	774.02	1,018.59	2,770.04
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	19.73	(448.53)	(242.42)	(429.20)	(775.88)	(776.44)
3	Profit/(Loss) After Tax	14.09	(335.22)	(181.28)	(321.13)	(581.19)	(649.64)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Limited

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : November 3, 2021

Ashish Dikshit
 Managing Director

An Aditya Birla Group Company

STAR PAPER MILLS LIMITED
 CIN: L21011WB1936PLC008726
 Registered Office: Duncan House, 2nd Floor, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700 001
 Ph: 033-22427380
 E-mail: star.star@starpapers.com Web: www.starpapers.com

INDIAN TERRAIN FASHIONS LIMITED
 (CIN: L18101MH2007PLC233901)
 Regd. Office: Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Building 'A', 4th and 5th Floor, Unit No. 401, 403, 501, 502, L.B.S. Road, Kurla, Mumbai - 400 070
 Tel: +91 86529 05000; Fax: +91 86529 05400 | E-mail: secretary@adbf.adityabirla.com Website: www.adbf.com

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 11th November 2021 through Video-conferencing to inter-alia consider and approve Un-audited financial results for the Quarter & half-year ended 30th September, 2021. The Notice is also available on website of the company (www.starpapers.com) and that of SEBI Limited (www.sebiindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

for STAR PAPER MILLS LTD. S/-
 SAURABH ARORA
 (Company Secretary)

3rd November, 2021
 Saharanpur (U.P.)

NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 (CIN: U33111MH2000PLC129883)

Our Company was originally incorporated as Abhi Diagnostic Imaging Private Limited on December 05, 2000 under the Companies Act, 1956 vide certificate of incorporation issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra. Subsequently, the name of the company was changed from "Abhi Diagnostic Imaging Private Limited" to "Nidan Laboratories and Healthcare Private Limited" under the Companies Act, 2013 pursuant to a special resolution passed by our shareholders at the EGM held on February 26, 2021 and had obtained fresh certificate of incorporation dated March 24, 2021 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra. Subsequently, our Company was converted into a public limited company and its name of our Company was changed to "Nidan Laboratories and Healthcare Limited" and a fresh certificate of incorporation consequent upon conversion to public limited company was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra, on May 24, 2021. For details pertaining to the changes of name of our company and change in the registered office, please refer to the chapter titled "History and Certain Corporate Matters" beginning on page no. 123 of this Prospectus.

Registered Office: Swapnashil, Behind Aarti Apartment, Vartak Road, Virar (West) - 401303, Palgarh, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel. No.: +91 8975610000. Email: cs@nidanhealthcare.com | Website: www.nidanhealthcare.com
 Contact Person: Mr. Akshay Joshi, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

OUR PROMOTERS: DR. NITIN VITTHALRAO THORAVE

PUBLIC ISSUE OF 40,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED ("OUR COMPANY") OR ("THE ISSUER COMPANY") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹125/- PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹115/- PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING TO ₹5,000.00 LAKHS ("THE ISSUE"), OUT OF WHICH 2,00,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- EACH FOR A CASH PRICE OF ₹125/- PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO ₹2,500.00 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER ("MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 38,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS 10/- EACH AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF ₹115/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹4,370.00 LAKHS (IS HEREBY REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE"). THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 28.78% AND 27.34%, RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

ATTENTION INVESTORS - CORRIGENDUM TO THE PROSPECTUS DATED OCTOBER 23, 2021

This is with reference to Prospectus dated October 23, 2021 filed with Registrar of Companies, Mumbai (The "RoC"), EMERGE Platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and SEBI in relation to the issue. All capitalized terms used in the notice shall, unless the context otherwise requires, has the meaning ascribed in the Prospectus. Investors may please note the following updates/amendments in Prospectus, Application forms, Abridged Prospectus and General Information Document:
 In Section XIV "Other Information" of the Prospectus on page no. 321, point number under Other Material Document should be read as "Copy of special resolution of the shareholders passed at the Annual General Meeting dated September 29, 2021, authorizing the Fresh Issue of Equity Shares".
 The Prospectus, the Application Forms, the Abridged Prospectus and General Information Document shall be read in conjunction with this corrigendum. The information in this notice supersedes the Prospectus and supersedes the information in the Prospectus to the extent.

For NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 On behalf of the Board of Directors
 Ms. Tojani Anil Jaykar
 Executive Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 03, 2021

navi mutual fund
NAVI AMC LIMITED
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ESSEL FINANCE AMC LIMITED)
 Registered Office: Peerless Mansions, 1, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata-700069
 Tel: 033 40185000; Toll Free No: 1800 1030 8999,
 Website: www.navinmutualfund.com; Email: mfi@navi.com
 CIN: U65990WB2002PLC134537

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM TO THE STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ("SAI") OF NAVI MUTUAL FUND.

Appointment of Business Head and Key Personnel of the Navi AMC Limited:
 Investors are advised to take note of the following change in the SAI of the Schemes of Navi Mutual Fund. Mr. Vaibhav Goyal has been appointed as the Business Head and Key Personnel of Navi AMC Limited w.e.f. Monday, November 01, 2021.
 His brief profile & work experience is given below:

Name and Designation	Age and Qualification	Brief Experience
Mr. Vaibhav Goyal Designation- Business Head	Age- 28 Years Qualification- -Chartered Accountant -Graduation from Loyola College, University of Madras.	Mr. Vaibhav Goyal is a Chartered Accountant with more than 5 years of experience. Mr. Goyal has been associated with Companies like ITC Limited as Assistant Manager -Finance & Accounts and Marico Limited as Manager-Indirect Tax.

This notice-cum-addendum forms an integral part of the SAI of Navi Mutual Fund as amended from time to time. All other terms and conditions of the SAI of Navi Mutual Fund shall remain unchanged.

For Navi AMC Limited
 (Formerly Essel Finance AMC Limited)
 (Investment Manager to Navi Mutual Fund)
 S/-
 Authorized Signatory

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: November 03, 2021

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.